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Men / 61 / 10 - 11 yr
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Rylan Barnes1114
Premier Athletics

11.000 9.600 9.30010.500 9.40010.300 60.100
1 2T 1 3T 1T 1 1 

1 

Ty Roderiques1115
Premier Athletics

10.800 10.500 9.5009.900 8.80010.200 59.700
2 1 2 1 3 2T 2 

2 

Nolan White1110
Harpeth

10.300 9.600 9.3009.400 8.3009.900 56.800
3 2T 3 3T 4 5 3 

3 

Corbin Wolfgang1111
Harpeth

10.100 8.800 9.0008.800 8.80010.300 55.800
5 4 4 5T 1T 2T 4 

4 

Aiden Berryhill1106
Harpeth

10.200 7.700 9.4008.500 8.5009.400 53.700
4 6 5 2 5 4 5 

5 

Patrick Heard1102
Elite Energy

9.300 7.200 8.2008.200 7.2008.400 48.500
6 7 6 7 6 7 6T

6T

Francesco Messina1108
Harpeth

8.400 8.300 9.0007.800 7.5007.500 48.500
7 5 7 5T 7 6 6T

6T
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